

a

SLP(C)No. 667-668 OF 2002

MENTIONED MATTER

Court No.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15578-15732/2000

Date : 06/03/2003 This matter was mentined today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R
.SP2

Adjourned by one week.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)
COURT MASTER

(N.B.:- The matter is shown in the Advance List for 13.3.2003
at S.No.211.)